Ultra slim LED panels can be
used in various interiors.

¢ White aluminium frame
¢ Optimal heat dissipation
e Lifespan 35 000h (L70)
o LED driver included

4 / { ¢ |P20 rating

Savings of electricity up to 80% and
easy installation with metal clips.
FLAT LED PANELS
HARMONY
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TESIA
ELAT LED PAN

CATALOGUE NUMBER

DL161230-3RW

DL161240-3RW

DL201830-3RW

DL201840-3RW

DL282430-3RW

DL282440-3RW

EAN

9009789006020

9009789005511

9009789006044

9009789006051

9009789006068

9009789005535

POWER
CONSUMPTION

2w

12w

18W

18W

24W

24W

LUMINOUS
FLUX

1020Im

1020Im

1530Im

1530Im

2040Im

2040Im

BEAM
ANGLE

1200

1200

120°

1200

1200

120°

i

BLUE LABEL

ONLINE iNFO

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

LIFESPAN

35000h

35000h

35000h

35000h

35000h

35000h

k—b

175 mm
225mm
300mm

! 160/200/280 mm

WEIGHT DIMENSIONS

0,34kg P175x13,5mm
0,34kg ?175x13,5mm
0,50kg #225x13,5mm
0,50kg #225x13,5mm
0,92kg #300x13,5mm
0,92kg #300x13,5mm
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